FRABA Inc.
14 Washington Rd., Building 6, Princeton Junction, NJ 08550, Phone 877-873-7222, Fax 866-329-3722
ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
PROFIBUS-DP
Main Features
- Compact and heavy-duty industrial model
- Certified: By Profibus Trade Org., CE

PROFIBUS-DP
Versions / Ordering description
Description Type Key
Optocode OCD- DP B1 B - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _  _ - 0CC
Interface Profibus DP
Version  B1
Code Binary B
Singleturn  00
Multiturn (4096 revolutions) 12
Revolutions (Bits)
Multiturn (16384 revolutions) 14
4096 12
8192 13
Steps per revolution
(Bits)
65536 16
Clamp flange C
Synchro flange S
Flange
Hollow shaft B
10 mm 10
06 mm 06
Shaft diameter
15 mm (hollow shaft) 15
Without 0
Shaft sealing (IP66) S
Mechanical options
Stainless steel version V
 Customized C
0CC Connection Connection Cap
Has to be ordered separately – see accessories
Standard = bold, further models on request
Version 03/04 USE Info OCD DP Page 9
ABSOLUTE ROTARY ENCODER
PROFIBUS-DP
Accessories and Documentation
Description Type
T-coupling-functionality with integrated address
setting Standard
AH 58-B1DP-3PG Connection cap
Stainless steel configuration AH 58-B1DP-3PG-VA
Connection cap “2M20”
- special version -
Same function as standard cap but only two cable
glands for cable diameters from 9 up to 13 mm
AH 58-B1DP-2M20
Drilling: 10 mm GS 10 Shaft coupling **
Drilling: 6 mm GS 06